2/13/2026

REGULAR

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
REGULAR

REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales Winners
2 $60.00 $0.00
3 $16.00 $26.00
4 $14.00 $2.25
$90.00 $28.25
2 $240.00 $0.00
4 $30.00 $2.40
$270.00 $2.40
$360.00 $30.65

NP

Hold
$60.00
($10.00)
$11.75

$61.75
$240.00
$27.60

$267.60

$329.35

ntOfSales
16.66
4.44

3.88

24.98
66.66
8.33

74.99

99.97

tedReturn

0.78
0.76
0.78

0.53
0.56

ightedAve
0.13
0.03
0.03

0.35
0.05

0.60



