

2/13/2026

Spot Action Report

NP

<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
REGULAR	2	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	16.66	0.78	0.13
REGULAR	3	\$16.00	\$26.00	(\$10.00)	4.44	0.76	0.03
REGULAR	4	\$14.00	\$2.25	\$11.75	3.88	0.78	0.03
REGULAR	Totals:	\$90.00	\$28.25	\$61.75	24.98		
SPOTLITE	2	\$240.00	\$0.00	\$240.00	66.66	0.53	0.35
SPOTLITE	4	\$30.00	\$2.40	\$27.60	8.33	0.56	0.05
SPOTLITE	Totals:	\$270.00	\$2.40	\$267.60	74.99		
<u>Grand Totals</u>		\$360.00	\$30.65	\$329.35	99.97		0.60